Syracuse University
2020 Fall | Course Feedback

Course:
Instructor:
TA:

Response Rate:

10422.1211: CHE.347.MO001.FALL20.Physical-Analytical Chem Lab

Joseph Chaiken,John Franck

Alec Beaton Jr ¥ ,Minh Quan Dinh,Nicole Spanedda

13/40 (32.50 %)

31 - Your TA was present in the lab during laboratory sessions?

Always (5) 12 92.31% [ ]
Almost always (4) 1 7.69% [ |
Usually 3) 0 0.00% |
Seldom (2) 0 0.00% |
Never (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.92 0.28 5.00

32 - Did you try to see the TA outside of lab times?

Yes (2) 46.15% | N 1.46
No (1) 53.85% | (NN
0 25 50 100 TA [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 1.46 0.52 1.00

33 - Would you like to have this TA in a laboratory again?

Yes (2) 12 92.31% | N
No 1) 1 7.69% [ |
0 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 1.92 0.28 2.00

34 - The TA's insistence on safety procedures in the laboratory.

Unsatisfactory 1) 0 0.00% || 4.31
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average 3) 2 15.38% | Il
Above average 4) 5 38.46% | N
Exceptional (5) 6 46.15% | I
[) 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.31 0.75 4.00

35 - The TA's promptness and fairness in grading reports and/or labs.

Unsatisfactory (1) 0 0.00% | 4.23
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 2 15.38% | M
Above average (4) 6 46.15% | I
Exceptional (5) 5 38.46% | NN
[) 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.23 0.73 4.00
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36 - The TA's level of respect and sense of fairness in dealing with the students.

Unsatisfactory (1) 0 0.00% | 4.46
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 1 7.69% [ |
Above average (4) 5 38.46% | NN
Exceptional (5) 7 53.85% | I
0 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.46 0.66 5.00

37 - The TA's level of enthusiasm for chemistry and for teaching.

Unsatisfactory (1) 0 0.00% | 4.33
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 1 8.33% [ |
Above average (4) 6 50.00% | I
Exceptional (5) 5 41.67% | I
0 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
12/40 (30.00%) 4.33 0.65 4.00

38 - TA's voice was clear and understandable.

Unsatisfactory 1) 0 0.00% | 4.38
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 2 15.38% | Il
Above average 4) 4 30.77% | .
Exceptional (5) 7 53.85% | NN
[) 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.38 0.77 5.00

39 - The TA's willingness to explain the chemistry underlying the experiments.

Unsatisfactory (1) 0 0.00% |
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 1 7.69% [ |
Above average (4) 3 23.08% |
Exceptional (5) 9 69.23% | I
[) 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.62 0.65 5.00
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40 - The TA's ability to explain the chemistry underlying the experiments.

Unsatisfactory (1) 0 0.00% |
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 1 7.69% [ |
Above average (4) 4 30.77% | .
Exceptional (5) 8 61.54% | I
0 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.54 0.66 5.00

41 - The TA's knowledge of the laboratory procedures.

Unsatisfactory (1) 0 0.00% |
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 1 7.69% [ |
Above average (4) 4 30.77% | .
Exceptional (5) 8 61.54% | N
0 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.54 0.66 5.00

42 - The TA's helpfulness.

Unsatisfactory (1) 0 0.00% |
Below average (2) 0 0.00% |
Average (3) 1 7.69% [ |
Above average 4) 4 30.77% | .
Exceptional (5) 8 61.54% | I
0 25 50 100 TA
Response Rate Mean STD Median
13/40 (32.50%) 4.54 0.66 5.00
43 - Comments:
Response Rate [ 3740 (7.5%)
« Alec, Minh, Nicole, you three were the best part of PChem Lab. So helpful, knowledgeable, understanding. Highly recommend the 3 TAs!
« | had a problem with one of the professors not fully reading a short email | sent, about a personal issue, but still responding. His response insinuated something that wasn't true, and | feel this was
inappropriate.
« All the TAs were amazing. They met with me over zoom many times when | had questions. Would totally recommend them to anyone.
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